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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 06/01/2020 All Day All Day LAEF Virtual Summer Enrichment Institute Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Mon 06/01/2020 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Griffin Connections D.O. BOARD ROOM

D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/02/2020 All Day All Day LAEF Virtual Summer Enrichment Institute Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 06/02/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm Negotiations D.O. BOARD ROOM
Tue 06/02/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm Negotiations D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/02/2020 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Griffin Connections D.O. BOARD ROOM

D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/03/2020 All Day All Day LAEF Virtual Summer Enrichment Institute Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Wed 06/03/2020 9:00 am 10:30 am Remote Teaching Distance Learning Committee D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/03/2020 2:00 pm 3:00 pm CDC Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Thu 06/04/2020 All Day All Day LAEF Virtual Summer Enrichment Institute Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 06/05/2020 All Day All Day LAEF Virtual Summer Enrichment Institute Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 06/05/2020 7:30 am 4:30 pm Admin Asst I Written Exam D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Mon 06/08/2020 8:30 am 11:30 am Cabinet Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Mon 06/08/2020 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Staff Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/09/2020 9:00 am 10:00 am Staff Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/09/2020 4:30 pm 9:00 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 06/10/2020 11:00 am 4:00 pm CSEA Negotiations D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 06/10/2020 2:00 pm 3:00 pm Staff Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/10/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Personnel Commission Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/10/2020 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Personnel Commission Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 06/12/2020 All Day All Day LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 06/12/2020 11:00 am 3:00 pm LAEA Negotiations D.O. BOARD ROOM
Sat 06/13/2020 All Day All Day LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Sun 06/14/2020 All Day All Day LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Mon 06/15/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm LAEA Negotiations D.O. BOARD ROOM
Mon 06/15/2020 8:00 am 5:30 pm LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Mon 06/15/2020 9:00 am 12:00 pm Cabinet Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/16/2020 8:00 am 5:30 pm LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 06/16/2020 8:30 am 12:00 pm Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/17/2020 8:00 am 5:30 pm LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Wed 06/17/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm Board Room Maintenance D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 06/17/2020 8:30 am 11:00 am Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 06/17/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm LAEF Board Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Thu 06/18/2020 8:00 am 5:30 pm LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Thu 06/18/2020 9:00 am 10:30 am Band Teacher Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Fri 06/19/2020 8:00 am 5:30 pm LAEF SEI Session 2 Prep D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
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Mon 06/22/2020 7:30 am 5:30 pm Cl Pers Tech Written Exam D.O. BOARD ROOM
Mon 06/22/2020 9:00 am 12:00 pm Cabinet Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Mon 06/22/2020 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Special Personnel Commission Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 06/23/2020 8:30 am 11:30 am Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/23/2020 4:00 pm 9:30 pm Board Meeting Viewing D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/23/2020 4:00 pm 9:00 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 06/24/2020 8:30 am 11:30 am Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Thu 06/25/2020 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Griffin Connections D.O. BOARD ROOM

D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Fri 06/26/2020 1:00 pm 2:00 pm New Hire Orientation (CSEA) D.O. BOARD ROOM
Mon 06/29/2020 9:00 am 12:00 pm Cabinet Meeting D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 06/30/2020 8:30 am 11:30 am Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 07/01/2020 8:30 am 11:30 am Remote Training/Distance Learning D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 07/07/2020 9:00 am 12:00 pm RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 07/08/2020 9:00 am 2:30 pm RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Mon 07/13/2020 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Griffin Connections D.O. BOARD ROOM

D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 07/14/2020 9:00 am 11:00 am RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Tue 07/14/2020 9:00 am 12:00 pm SSC School Finance & Management Conference D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 07/14/2020 4:30 pm 9:00 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 07/15/2020 9:00 am 11:00 am RT/D> Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 07/15/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm LAEF Board Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 07/21/2020 9:00 am 11:00 am RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Thu 07/23/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm Board Workshop - Protocols & Priority Goals D.O. BOARD ROOM
Tue 07/28/2020 9:00 am 11:00 am RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Wed 07/29/2020 9:00 am 11:00 am RT/DL Training D.O. TRAINING ROOM
Mon 08/03/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 08/04/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Wed 08/05/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Wed 08/05/2020 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Personnel Commission Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Thu 08/06/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 08/07/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Mon 08/10/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 08/11/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 08/11/2020 4:30 pm 9:00 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting D.O. BOARD ROOM
Wed 08/12/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Thu 08/13/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
Fri 08/14/2020 8:00 am 2:30 pm ELPAC Testing D.O. TRAINING CONFERENCE ROOM
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Wed 08/19/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm LAEF Board Meeting D.O. BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM
Tue 08/25/2020 8:00 am 10:00 am Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee Meeting D.O. BOARD ROOM


